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[3]

[4]

[2]

6:0/6:1

6:2/6:4

7:6/6:1

6:2/6:4

6:3/6:4

6:2/6:1

o.Sp.

6:2/6:0

6:1/6:0

0: 6/6:2/ 11:9

6:1/6:4

4: 6/6:3/ 10:6

Setzung
1 Theeuwes
2 Labenski
3 Roseneck-Petersen
4 Grittmann

o.Sp.

10.06.2025 09:53

Labenski, Jutta, 1957, GER

Grittmann, Anna, 1957, GER

Theeuwes, Karien, 1958, NED

Roseneck-Petersen, Susanne, 1956, GER

Labenski

T heeu w es

Roseneck-Petersen

T heeu w es

Roseneck-Petersen

T heeu w es

T heeu w es

[Rast]

[Rast]

Menz, Dagmar, 1958, GER

Weitzel, Marion, 1956, GER

Hackauff, Beate, 1957, GER

Jeschke, Ursula, 1959, GER

Bischoff, Regine, 1956, GER

Nesnidal, Simona, 1960, CZE

Johansen, Lisbeth, 1960, DEN

Ferlemann, Reinhild, 1960, GER

Heidegger, Susanne, 1960, GER

Buttenbender, Bettina, 1959, GER

Menz

Nesnidal

Johansen

Buttenbender

Heidegger, S.

J ohans en

Buttenbender

Buttenbender
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6:4/6:2

6:0/6:3

7:6/6:0

7:6/7:6

6:1/6:1

Setzung
1 Grittmann
2 Hackauff

10.06.2025 09:44

Hackauff, Beate, 1957, GER

Grittmann, Anna, 1957, GER

Hackauff

Grittmann

[Rast]

[Rast]

Weitzel, Marion, 1956, GER

Jeschke, Ursula, 1959, GER

Bischoff, Regine, 1956, GER

Ferlemann, Reinhild, 1960, GER

Ferlemann

Weitzel, M.

Ferlemann

Weitzel, M.

Ferlemann


